Metal Recovery
DESCRIPTION
Precious metals recovery systems series REM Small are made
for exhausted solution from various production processes
from chemicals, plating, printed boards, general metal finish
and jewellery sectors.
Thanks to the recovered material and the low management
costs, it becomes a source of income.
ADVANTAGES
• Quick payback time
• Recovery of up to 99% of precious metal, which is easy
 resellable
• Easy to use
• Low maintenance
FEATURES
• Small dimensions
•   PPS flameproof made, which guarantees high chemical
and alkaline resistance
• Extractor hood
• Titanium screws
• Mixed oxides anodes
• Titanium connections for anodes and cathodes
TYPES OF FILTRATION
SMALL
System Application Model Rectifier Cartridges
(N°/I”) Pump Anode
Material
Cathode
Material
Special
Amperage
and Voltage
RM=REM S=Small
10=RemSmall 1
20=RemSmall 2
5A=RemSmall 5A
5B=RemSmall 5B
R1=1
WW=no Rectifier
00
11=1x10
21=2x10
32=3x20
M42=MPC042
E07=EVT7
E12=EVT12
/=Titanium
C=Graphite
/=Copper
N=Nickel
A=special
Amperage/
Voltage
200A  12V
    RM S 2 R1 11 M42 / / /
Example of codification
REM SMALL IDENTIFICATION CODE
MODEL
Pump QMAX
(m3/h)
H MAX Overall dimensions (mm)
A B C D
SIZE 1 1,5 5 315 275 205 110
SIZE 2 1,5 5 590 550 455 110
SIZE 5 A 1,5 5 315 275 205 180
SIZE 5 B 1,5 5 590 550 455 180
DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL TABLE
LAFONTE.EU may modify data any time, without notice, in order to get product enhancement
P.le Cocchi, 2 - 21040 Vedano Olona (VA) Italy - Tel. +39 0332 402168
info@lafonte.eu - www.lafonte.eu made in italy
OUR PRODUCTS, PUMP: Magnetic Drive, Horizontal, Mechanical Seal, Vertical, Diaphragm, Drum, - FILTERING SYSTEMS – PRECIOUS METAL
RECOVERY SYSTEMS – DEPURATION – FILTERS: String Wound Cartridges, Melt Blown, Filtering Disks, Bag Filters, Plated Filter Cartridges,
Absolute – ACCESSORIES: Gratings, Venturi Eductor – CUSTOMIZED COMPONENTS
MODEL Cell.Vol.
Mixed
Oxides
Catode
dimensions
Pump Filter Unit
Pump QMAX
(m3/h)
H MAX
(m)
Kw Rectifiers
RMS10 0,8 lt. 2/1 80x185 mm MPC039 MINI10/N 042PP 1,5 5 0,12 12V 30A
RMS20 1,5 lt. 2/1 80x435 mm MPC039 MINI10/N 042PP 1,5 5 0,12 12V 30A
RMS5A 1,3 lt. 2/1 150x220 mm MPC039 MINI10/N 042PP 1,5 5 0,12 12V 30A
RMS5B 3,3 lt. 2/1 150x460 mm MPC039 MINI10/N 042PP 1,5 5 0,12 12V 50A